PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. M/s Jai Ambey Tent 
House 
(“Borrower”)  

2. Mr. Rohit Bhardwaj  

3. Mr. Dharam Pal 

4. Mr. Dinesh Kumar 

5. Mr. Vijay umar Sharma 

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNCGCJPGTL0000003492 

Rupees  26,72,888/- (Rupees 

Twenty Six Lacs Seventy Two 

Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty 

Eight Only) along with interest 

from 14.07.2022 along with 

applicable future interest. 

House No. 208 (as 

per Tax receipt) 

area admeasuring 

82.5 sq Yds., Mata 

Colony, Vijay 

Nagar, Khasra No. 

480/2, Village 

Mirjapur, 

Ghaziabad, Uttar 

Pradesh  

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

19.08.2022 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

18.08.2022 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

17.08.2022 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 20,81,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Lacs Eighty One 

Thousand  Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 2,09,000/- 

(Rupees Two 

Lacs Nine 

Thousand Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

20,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty 

Thousand  Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Capital Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www. Capriglobal.in/auction/